
Ótimo 325 35% Ótimo 327 33%

Bom 400 43% Bom 428 43%

Regular 153 17% Regular 196 20%

Ruim 49 5% Ruim 37 4%

TOTAL TOTAL

Ótimo 69 35% Ótimo 127 59%

Bom 89 45% Bom 69 32%

Regular 27 14% Regular 11 5%

Ruim 12 6% Ruim 9 4%

TOTAL TOTAL

PESQUISA SATISFATÓRIA DO USUÁRIO GSU

JANEIRO - 2.020

Atendimento Geral

PRONTO-SOCORRO - MÉDICOS

JANEIRO

197

PRONTO-SOCORRO - FUNCIONÁRIOS

JANEIRO

216

JANEIRO

927

JANEIRO

988

AMBULATÓRIO - MÉDICOS AMBULATÓRIO - FUNCIONÁRIOS
Ótimo 
35% 

Bom 
43% 

Regular 
17% 

Ruim 
5% 

Ótimo 
33% 

Bom 
43% 

Regular 
20% 

Ruim 
4% 

Ótimo 
35% 

Bom 
45% 

Regular 
14% 

Ruim 
6% 

Ótimo 
59% 

Bom 
32% 

Regular 
5% 

Ruim 
4% 



Ótimo 88 45%

Bom 71 36%

Regular 21 11%

Ruim 17 8%

TOTAL

PRONTO-SOCORRO - ENFERMAGEM

JANEIRO

197

Atendimento Geral

PESQUISA SATISFATÓRIA DO USUÁRIO GSU

JANEIRO - 2.020

Ótimo 
45% 

Bom 
36% 

Regular 
11% 

Ruim 
8% 


